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PET

TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

LARGE PET CENTER
DISPLAY LPC	 152 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 741 16	 741 18	 741 20	 741 22	 741 24	 747 6	 747 4	 350 6	 732 4	 351 6
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 720 10	 720 12	 720 14	 730 16	 730 18	 CC2512	 CC2514	 CC3016	 CC3018	 CC3520
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4

Tier 3
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 830 16	 830 18	 830 20	 830 22	 830 24	 820 20	 820 18	 820 16	 810 14	 810 12
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4

Tier 4
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 370	 770	 773	 775	 384	 727		  733		  750
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4		  4		  4

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green

3 TIER ASSORTED NYLON PET COLLARS.
QUICK FIT COLLARS & LEASHES
DISPLAY 103	 172 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 741 16	 741 18	 741 20	 741 22	 741 24	 381 6	 722 6	 734 6	 747 6	 747 4
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 720 10	 720 12	 720 14	 720 16	 720 18	 730 14	 730 16	 730 18	 730 20	 722 4
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 3
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 360 8	 360 10	 380 8	 380 10	 380 12	 380 14	 370	 770	 773	 775
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 4	 4	 4	 4

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green

All Valhoma displays come fully assembled on white metal racks that easily fit into any pegboard or slatwall.
They each have graphic headers and are labeled with sku numbers for easy reordering.
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PET

Visit www.valhoma.com or follow us at:

4 TIER ASSORTED NYLON PET COLLARS, QUICK FIT 
COLLARS & LEASHES (CHOOSE ANY SINGLE COLOR OR ASSORTED COLORS)
DISPAY 104	 220 piece

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 741 16	 741 18	 741 20	 741 22	 747 6	 741 16	 741 18	 741 20	 741 22	 747 6
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 720 10	 720 12	 730 14	 730 16	 722 4	 720 10	 720 12	 730 14	 730 16	 722 4
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 3
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 360 8	 360 10	 380 8	 380 10	 380 12	 360 8	 360 10	 380 8	 380 10	 380 12
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 4
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 370	 770	 773	 773	 775	 370	 770	 773	 773	 775
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4

4 TIER ASSORTED NYLON PET COLLARS, QUICK FIT 
COLLARS, CHOKE CHAINS, PINCH COLLARS, & LEASHES
DISPLAY 104 CC	 207 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 741 16	 741 18	 741 20	 741 22	 747 6	 CL2040	 CL2540	 CL3040	 CC4030	 CC4028
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 3	 3	 3	 3	 6	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 720 10	 720 12	 730 14	 730 16	 722 4	 CC4026	 CC3524	 CC3522	 CC3520	 CC3018
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 3
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 360 8	 360 10	 380 8	 380 10	 380 12	 CC3016	 CC3014	 CC2516	 CC2514	 CC2512
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 4
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 370	 770	 773	 773	 775		  PC14	 PC18	 PC20	 PC22
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4		  4	 4	 4	 4

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green
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PET

TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

ASSORTED NYLON PET COLLARS & LEASHES
DISPLAY 106	 41 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 741 16	 741 18	 741 20	 741 22	 741 24	 749 4	 351 4	 749 6
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 4	 3	 4

ASSORTED NYLON SINGLE LAYER
ADJUSTABLE HARNESSES
DISPLAY 107	 48 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 384		  384		  727			   727
Qty	 6		  6		  6			   6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 733		  733		  750			   750
Qty	 6		  6		  6			   6

ASSORTED NYLON DOUBLE LAYER HARNESSES
DISPLAY 108	 28 piece

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 752 26		  752 28		  752 30		  752 32
Qty	 4		  4		  4		  4

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 752 34			   752 36			   752 38
Qty	 4			   4			   4

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green

Red Blue Black Lime Green
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ASSORTED CONFETTI & POLY ROPE LEASHES
DISPLAY 114	 36 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 350 4	 732 4		  351 4	 350 6	 732 6		  351 6
Qty	 6	 6		  6	 6	 6		  6

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green

ASSORTED NYLON PET COLLARS & LEASHES
DISPLAY 115	 117 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 741 16	 741 18	 741 20	 741 22	 741 24	 381 4	 747 4	 350 4	 732 4	 351 4
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 3

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 380 8	 380 10	 380 12	 720 14	 720 16	 720 18	 370	 770	 773	 775
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green

CONFETTI COLLARS & LEASHES
DISPLAY 116	 105 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 349 12	 349 14	 349 16	 349 18	 349 20	 731 22	 731 24	 731 26	 350 6	 732 4
Qty	 14	 14	 14	 14	 14	 7	 7	 7	 7	 7

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Turquoise Lime Green

COMFORT MESH HARNESSES
DISPLAY 117 A	 30 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 756 XS			   756 S				    756 M
Qty	 5			   5				    5

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 756 L			   756 XL				    756 XXL
Qty	 5			   5				    5

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple
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PET

TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

WILD QUICK FIT COLLARS & LEASHES
DISPLAY 200	 60 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 554 12	 554 14	 554 16	 555 18	 555 20	 555 22	 554 QFS	 555 QFM	 555 QFL	 553 6
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

JEWEL SINGLE LAYER COLLARS & LEASHES
DISPLAY 206	 60 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 380 J8	 380 J10	 380 J12	 380 J14	 720 J10	 720 J12	 720 J14	 720 J16	 381 J4	 381 J6
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

RAINBOW NYLON PET COLLARS & LEASHES
DISPLAY 208	 44 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 741 16	 741 18	 741 20	 741 22	 741 24	 747 4	 747 4	 747 6
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 4	 4	 6

Leopard Zebra Cheetah

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple Hunter Green

Rainbow
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GLITZY COLLARS
DISPLAY 209	 60 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 556 10	 556 12	 556 14	 557 14	 557 16	 557 18	 558 18	 558 20	 558 22	 558 24
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

NEON PLASTIC COLLARS
DISPLAY 212	 48 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item						      820 22	 830 16	 830 20
	 810 12	 810 14	 820 16	 820 18	 820 20	 820 24	 830 18	 830 24
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

REFLECTIVE SPORTY QUICK FIT COLLARS, 
LEASHES & HARNESSES
DISPLAY 214	 64 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 591	 592	 593	 598 4	 599 4	 595	 596	 597
				    598 6	 599 6
Qty	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8

Red w/ Bone Jewel Blue w/ Bone Jewel Black w/ Paw Jewel Pastel Pink w/ Love Jewel Hot Pink w/ Crown Jewel Green w/ Paw Jewel

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Hot Yellow Purple

Green Orange Pink Blue
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TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

HUNTING REFECTIVE COLLARS, LEASHES, CABLE TREE 
LEAD & COUPLERS
DISPLAY 901	 54 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 945 16	 945 18	 945 20	 945 22	 945 24	 950 4	 950 6	 951 6	 997 HO	 998 6
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 4	 4	 4

HUNTING NYLON COLLARS WITH REFLEXITE
DISPLAY 902	 56 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 943 16	 943 18	 943 20	 943 22	 945 16	 945 18	 945 20	 945 22	 950 4	 951 6
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 4	 4

HUNTING PLASTIC COLLARS
DISPLAY 903	 60 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 970 16	 970 18	 970 20	 970 22	 970 24	 971 16	 971 18	 971 20	 971 22	 971 24
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Hot Orange

Tier 1
943 (End D Ring)
945 (Center Ring)

Hot Orange

Tier 1
971 (Center Ring)

Hot Orange
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2 TIER HUNTING COLLARS & LEASHES
DISPLAY 904	 114 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 945 16	 945 18	 945 20	 945 22	 945 24	 950 4	 950 6	 951 6	 997 HO	 998 6
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 4	 4	 4

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 970 16	  970 18	 970 20	 970 22	 970 24	 971 16	 971 18	 971 20	 971 22	 971 24
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

3 TIER HUNTING COLLARS, LEASHES & CABLE TREE LEADS
DISPLAY 905	 144 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 945 16	 945 18	 945 20	 945 22	 945 24	 950 4	 950 6	 951 6	 997 HO	 998 6
Qty	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 3	 3	 3

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 970 16	 970 18	 970 20	 970 22	 970 24	 971 16	 971 18	 971 20	 971 22	 971 24
Qty	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5

Tier 3
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 934 12	 934 14	 934 16	 934 18	 934 20	 972 12	 972 14	 972 16	 972 18	 972 20
Qty	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5

Tier 1
945 (Center Ring)

950 (Single Layer Leash)
951 (Double Layer Leash)

997 (Cable Tree Lead)
998 (Coupler 2 Prong)

Tier 2
970 (Plastic Collars)

971 (Plastic Collars with Center Ring)

Tier 3
934 (Reflective Collars)

972 (Plastic Collars Single Layer)

Hot Orange

Tier 1
945 (Center Ring)

950 (Single Layer Leash)
951 (Double Layer Leash)

997 (Cable Tree Lead)
998 (Coupler 2/Prong)

Tier 2
970 (Plastic Collars)

971  (Plastic Collars with Center Ring)

Hot Orange
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PET

TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

PLASTIC CUSTOM CAMO COLLARS, HOT 
ORANGE LEASHES & CABLE TREE LEADS
DISPLAY 906	 84 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 900 12	 900 14	 900 16	 910 16	 910 18	 910 20	 910 22	 910 24
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8

Item
								        950 6 HO

	
920 16		  920 18	 920 20		  920 22	 920 24

	 997 HO
Qty	 6		  6	 6		  6	 6	 6

PLASTIC PINK CUSTOM CAMO COLLARS
& HOT PINK LEASHES
DISPLAY 907	 84 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 900 12PK	 900 14PK	 900 16PK	 910 16PK	 910 18PK	 910 20PK	 910 22PK	 910 24PK
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8

Item
								        749 4 HP

	
920 16PK		  920 18PK	 920 20PK		  920 22PK	 920 24PK

	 747 6 HP
Qty	 6		  6	 6		  6	 6	 6

PROTECTION DOG COLLARS FOR HOG HUNTING
DISPLAY 910	 16 pieces 

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 960 18		   960 20		  960 22		  960 24
Qty	 4		  4		  4		  4	

Valhoma’s Custom Camo design

Valhoma’s Custom Camo design

Hot Pink Hot Yellow Hot Orange
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CHOKE CHAINS
DISPLAY 601	 60 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 CC2512	 CC2514	 CC3016	 CC3018	 CC3520	 CC3522	 CC3524	 CC4026	 CC4028	 CC4030
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

CHOKE CHAINS, PINCH COLLARS
& CHAIN LEASHES
DISPLAY 602	 97 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 CL2040	 CL2540	 CL3040	 CC2512	 CC2514	 CC2516	 CC3014	 CC3016	 CC3018	 CC3520
Qty	 3	 3	 3	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 CC3522	 CC3524	 CC4026	 CC4028	 CC4030	 PC14	 PC18	 PC20		  PC22
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 4	 4	 4		  4

CHOKE CHAINS & PINCH COLLARS
DISPLAY 604	 88 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 CC2512	 CC2514	 CC2516	 CC3014	 CC3016	 CC3018	 CC3520	 CC3522	 CC3524	 CC4026
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10
Item	 CC4028	 CC4030		  PC14		  PC18		  PC20		  PC22
Qty	 6	 6		  4		  4		  4		  4

BIG DOGG CHOKE CHAINS
& CHAIN LEASHES
DISPLAY 605	 31 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 CC4028	 CC4030	 CC4828	 CC4830	 CC4832	 CC4834	 CC4836	 CL4840
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3

Hot Pink Black Hot Orange

Red Blue Black Hot Pink
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TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

BIG DOGG SPIKE COLLARS & CHAIN LEADS
DISPLAY 702	 30 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 760 S16	 760 S18	 760 S20	 760 S22	 760 S24	 760 S26	 751 30	 751 30
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3	 3

BIG DOGG PULLING HARNESSES
DISPLAY 711	 16 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 754 PH 26		  754 PH 28		  754 PH 30			   754 PH 32
Qty	 2		  2		  2			   2

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 754 PH 34		  754 PH 36			   754 PH 38		  755
Qty	 2		  2			   2		  2

BIG DOGG SILVER & BRASS SPIKE COLLARS
DISPLAY 712	 32 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 760 S18	 760 S20	 760 S22	 760 S24	 760 SB18*	 760 SB20*	 760 SB22*	 760 SB24*
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4

BIG DOGG COLLARS, SILVER SPIKE COLLARS
& CHAIN LEASHES
DISPLAY 715	 31 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 760 18	 760 20	 760 22	 760 S16	 760 S18	 760 S20	 760 S22	 751 30
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3

Red Blue Black Purple Hot Yellow Hot Pink Turquoise Lime Green

Red Blue Black Purple Hot Yellow Hot Pink Turquoise Lime Green

Red Blue Black Purple Hot Yellow Hot Pink Hot OrangeTurquoise RoseberryLime Green

Black

*SB available in Black ONLY
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2 TIER BIG DOGG ASSORTED COLLARS, SPIKE 
COLLARS & ASSORTED LEASHES
DISPLAY 719	 72 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 760 16	 760 18	 760 20	 760 22	 760 24	 760 26	 760 28	 732 4
Qty	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 760 S16	 760 S18	 760 S20	 760 S22	 760 S24	 760 S26	 351 4	 751 30
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3

BIG DOGG COLLARS & CHAIN LEASHES
DISPLAY 720	 45 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 760 16	 760 18	 760 20	 760 22	 760 24	 760 26	 760 28	 751 30*
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 3

Red Blue Black Purple Hot Yellow Hot Pink Hot OrangeTurquoise RoseberryLime Green

Red Blue Black Purple Hot Yellow Hot Pink Hot OrangeTurquoise RoseberryLime Green

**Can replace with poly rope leashes - #718 $293.75

TIE OUT CABLE ORGANIZER
DISPLAY 408	 22 pieces

Tier 1
Item	 21100	 21050	 21075	 252015	 252030	 10010	 10020	 20010	 20020	 20030	 10015	 20015
Qty	 2	 2	 2	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2		  2	 2

All metal displays come fully 
assembled and easily slide into 
pegboard or slat wall.
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HARDWARE HARDWARE DISPLAYS CAN BE CUSTOMIZED

TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

LARGE HARDWARE
DISPLAY 405	 570 pieces

Item#
HBR103
HBR104
HBR108
HBR107
HBR106
HBR109
HBR110
HBR111
HBR105
HZD105
HSS101
HSS102
HSS103
HSS104
HSS105
HSS106
HZD118
HZD119
HZD110
HZD115
HZD102
HZD103
HZD104
HZD113
HZD101
HZD106
HZD107
HZD109
HMI102
HMI103
HZD112
HZD111
HBR101
HBR102
HBR112
HZD108
HZD117
HZD116
HZD114
HMI104
HZD120
HZD121
HZD122
HZD123
HMI106
HZP202
HZP201
HZP204
HZP205
HZP203
HZP210
HZP211
HZP212
HZP206
HZP207
HZP208
HZP209

Metal
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass

Zinc Die Cast
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Malleable Iron
Malleable Iron
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast

Brass
Brass
Brass

Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Malleable Iron
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Malleable Iron

Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated

Description
3-1/2"x3/4" Solid Brass Snap
3"x1" Solid Brass Snap
3-1/4"x5/8" Solid Brass Snap
3-3/8"x3/4" Solid Brass Snap
3-5/8"x1" Solid Brass Snap
3-1/4"x5/8" Solid Brass Snap
3-3/4"x3/4" Solid Brass Snap
4-9/16"x3/4" Solid Brass Snap
4-7/8"x1-1/4" Solid Brass Snap
4"x1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3/8" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
1/2" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
5/8" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
3/4" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
1-1/8" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
1-1/4" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
3-3/8"x3/4" Zinc Die Cast Snap
2-1/2"x1/2" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
2"x1/2" Zinc Die Cast Snap
2"x3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
2-1/2"x1/2" Zinc Die Cast Snap
2-1/4"x3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3-1/8"x1/2" Zinc Die Cast Snap
1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3/4" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3"x1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
4-1/4"x3/4" Malleable Iron Snap
4-1/8"x5/8" Malleable Iron Snap
4"x3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
4-5/8"x3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3-1/2" Solid Brass Snap
4" Solid Brass Snap
4-3/4" Solid Brass Snap
1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3-1/2"x3/4" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3-1/2"x3/4" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3-1/8"x1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
5-1/8"x1" Malleable Iron Snap
3/8" Zinc Die Cast Swivel
3/4" Zinc Die Cast Swivel
7/8" Zinc Die Cast Swivel
1" Zinc Die Cast Swivel
3142 R 7/8" Bull Snap with Trigger
3/16" Zinc Plated Connector
1/4" Zinc Plated Connector
3/16" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
1/4" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
5/16" Zinc Plated Connector
3/8" Zinc Plated Connector
13/32" Zinc Plated Connector
1/2" Zinc Plated Connector
5/16" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
3/8" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
7/16" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
1/2" Zinc Plated Snap Hook

Order#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Qty.
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SIMPLE 

NUMBERING 

SYSTEM ON OUR 

DISPLAYS MAKE 

REORDERING EASY!
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STARTER HARDWARE
DISPLAY
Pick your favorite ten snaps for a custom display that suits your needs.
1 Rung Display • 10 skus • 100 Total Pieces • Custom choose any 10 items
COST: PRICE DETERMINED UPON CUSTOM ORDER

HARDWARE

Visit www.valhoma.com or follow us at:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30

Item#
HBR103
HBR104
HBR108
HBR106
HBR109
HBR111
HBR105
HZD105
HSS102
HSS103
HSS106
HZD106
HZD109
HZD112
HZD111
HBR101
HBR102
HBR112
HZD117
HZD116
HMI104
HZD120
HZD123
HMI106
HZP205
HZP203
HZP211
HZP212
HZP207
HZP208

Metal
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass

Zinc Die Cast
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast

Brass
Brass
Brass

Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Malleable Iron
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Malleable Iron

Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated

Description
3-1/2"x3/4" Solid Brass Snap
3"x1" Solid Brass Snap
3-1/4"x5/8" Solid Brass Snap
3-5/8"x1" Solid Brass Snap
3-1/4"x5/8" Solid Brass Snap
4-9/16"x3/4" Solid Brass Snap
4-7/8"x1-1/4" Solid Brass Snap
4"x1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
1/2" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
5/8" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
1-1/4" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3"x1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
4"x3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
4-5/8"x3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3-1/2" Solid Brass Snap
4" Solid Brass Snap
4-3/4" Solid Brass Snap
3-1/2"x3/4" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3-1/2"x3/4" Zinc Die Cast Snap
5-1/8"x1" Malleaable Iron Snap
3/8" Zinc Die Cast Swivel
1" Zinc Die Cast Swivel
3142 R 7/8" Bull Snap with Trigger
1/4" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
5/16" Zinc Plated Connector
13/32" Zinc Plated Connector
1/2" Zinc Plated Connector
3/8" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
7/16" Zinc Plated Snap Hook

Order#
1
2
3
5
6
8
9
10
12
13
16
26
28
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
40
41
44
46
50
51
53
54
56
57

Qty.
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

MEDIUM HARDWARE
DISPLAY 406	 300 pieces

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20

Item#
HBR104
HBR106
HBR109
HBR111
HBR105
HSS106
HZD109
HMI103
HZD111
HBR101
HBR112
HZD116
HMI104
HMI106
HZP201
HZP205
HZP203
HZP211
HZP207
HZP208

Metal
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass

Stainless Steel
Zinc Die Cast
Malleable Iron
Zinc Die Cast

Brass
Brass

Zinc Die Cast
Malleable Iron
Malleable Iron

Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated

Description
3"x1" Solid Brass Snap
3-5/8"x1" Solid Brass Snap
3-1/4"x5/8" Solid Brass Snap
4-9/16"x3/4" Solid Brass Snap
4-7/8"x1-1/4" Solid Brass Snap
1-1/4" Stainless Steel Swivel Eye Snap
3"x1" Zinc Die Cast Snap
4-1/8"x5/8" Malleaable Iron Snap
4-5/8"x3/8" Zinc Die Cast Snap
3-1/2" Solid Brass Snap
4-3/4" Solid Brass Snap
3-1/2"x3/4" Zinc Die Cast Snap
5-1/8"x1" Malleaable Iron Snap
3142 R 7/8" Bull Snap with Trigger
1/4" Zinc Plated Connector
1/4" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
5/16" Zinc Plated Connector
13/32" Zinc Plated Connector
3/8" Zinc Plated Snap Hook
7/16" Zinc Plated Snap Hook

Order#
2
5
6
8
9

16
28
30
32
33
35
38
40
46
48
50
51
53
56
57

Qty.
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

SMALL HARDWARE
DISPLAY 407	 200 pieces
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BEST 
SELLER!

BOWLS

TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

119 120 121

123

122

124

STANDARD STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS
DISPLAY 119	 36 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 8oz (0.5 pt)	 16oz (1pt)	 32oz (1qt)	 64oz (2qt)	 96oz (3qt)	 160oz (5qt)
Item	 Bowl 101	 Bowl 102	 Bowl 103	 Bowl 104	 Bowl 105	 Bowl 106
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

NO TIP STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS
DISPLAY 121	 36 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 8oz (0.5 pt)	 16oz (1pt)	 24oz (1.5qt)	 32oz (1qt)	 64oz (2qt)	 96oz (3qt)
Item	 Bowl 201 SS	 Bowl 202 SS	 Bowl 203 SS	 Bowl 204 SS	 Bowl 205 SS	 Bowl 206 SS
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

NO TIP STAINLESS STEEL & STANDARD STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS
DISPLAY 123	 72 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 8oz (0.5 pt)	 16oz (1pt)	 32oz (1qt)	 64oz (2qt)	 96oz (3qt)	 160oz (5qt)	 8oz (0.5 pt)	 16oz (1pt)	 24oz (1.5qt)	 32oz (1qt)	 64oz (2qt)	 96oz (3qt)
Item	 Bowl 101 SS	 Bowl 102 SS	 Bowl 103 SS	 Bowl 104 SS	 Bowl 105 SS	 Bowl 106 SS	 Bowl 201 SS	 Bowl 202 SS	 Bowl 203 SS	 Bowl 204 SS	 Bowl 205 SS	 Bowl 206 SS
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6		  6	 6

STANDARD STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS 
WITH OUTSIDE COLORS
DISPLAY 120	 36 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 8oz (0.5 pt)	 16oz (1pt)	 32oz (1qt)	 64oz (2qt)	 96oz (3qt)	 160oz (5qt)
Item	 Bowl 101	 Bowl 102	 Bowl 103	 Bowl 104	 Bowl 105	 Bowl 106
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Gold Green Black Purple Turquoise Hot Pink

NO TIP STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS 
WITH OUTSIDE COLORS
DISPLAY 122	 36 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 8oz (0.5 pt)	 16oz (1pt)	 24oz (1.5qt)	 32oz (1qt)	 64oz (2qt)	 96oz (3qt)
Item	 Bowl 201	 Bowl 202	 Bowl 203	 Bowl 204	 Bowl 205	 Bowl 206
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6

Red Blue Orange Purple Turquoise Hot Pink

NO TIP STAINLESS STEEL WITH OUTSIDE COLORS
& STANDARD STAINLESS STEEL WITH OUTSIDE COLORS
DISPLAY 124	 72 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 8oz (0.5 pt)	 16oz (1pt)	 32oz (1qt)	 64oz (2qt)	 96oz (3qt)	 160oz (5qt)	 8oz (0.5 pt)	 16oz (1pt)	 24oz (1.5qt)	 32oz (1qt)	 64oz (2qt)	 96oz (3qt)
Item	 Bowl 101	 Bowl 102	 Bowl 103	 Bowl 104	 Bowl 105	 Bowl 106	 Bowl 201	 Bowl 202	 Bowl 203	 Bowl 204	 Bowl 205	 Bowl 206
Qty	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6	 6		  6	 6

Gold Green Black Purple Turquoise Hot Pink Red Blue Orange Purple Turquoise Hot Pink

BEST 
SELLER!
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CHICKEN HARNESSES & WALKING LEASHES
DISPLAY 306	 50 pieces $247.83

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 756 XS C	 756 XS C		  756 XS C	 756 XS C		  756 XS C	 381 C 6
Qty	 2	 2		  2	 2		  2	 10
Price	 $6.14	 $6.14		  $6.14	 $6.14		  $6.14	 $1.89

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 756 S C	 756 S C		  756 S C	 756 S C		  756 S C	 381 C 4
Qty	 2	 2		  2	 2		  2	 5
Price	 $6.64	 $6.64		  $6.64	 $6.64		  $6.64	 $1.74

Tier 3
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 756 M C	 756 M C		  756 M C	 756 M C		  756 M C	 381 C 4
Qty	 2	 2		  2	 2		  2	 5
Price	 $8.37	 $8.37		  $8.37	 $8.37		  $8.37	 $1.74

Red Blue Black Hot Pink Purple

LIVESTOCK

Visit www.valhoma.com or follow us at:

QUALITY HORSE HALTERS & LEADS
DISPLAY DH 500 Q	 27 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 100-200lbs.	 200-300lbs.	 300-500lbs.	 500-800lbs.	 800-1100lbs.	1100-1500lbs.
Item	 Q 1-20	 Q 2-30	 Q 3-50	 Q 5-80	 Q 8-11	 Q 11-15	 3245 R
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3

QUALITY HALTERS WITH THROAT SNAP
DISPLAY DH 500 QS	 27 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 100-200lbs.	 200-300lbs.	 300-500lbs.	 500-800lbs.	 800-1100lbs.	1100-1500lbs.
Item	 QS 1-20	 QS 2-30	 QS 3-50	 QS 5-80	 QS 8-11	 QS 11-15	 3245 R
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3

BRASS HORSE HALTERS & LEADS
DISPLAY DH 500 B	 27 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 100-200lbs.	 200-300lbs.	 300-500lbs.	 500-800lbs.	 800-1100lbs.	1100-1500lbs.
Item	 B 1-20	 B 2-30	 B 3-50	 B 5-80	 B 8-11	 B 11-15	 3245 R
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3

BRASS HALTERS WITH ADJUSTABLE CHIN 
AND THROAT SNAP
DISPLAY DH 500 BACS	 27 pieces

Tier 1
Size	 100-200lbs.	 200-300lbs.	 300-500lbs.	 500-800lbs.	 800-1100lbs.	1100-1500lbs.
Item	 BACS 1-20	 BACS 2-30	 BACS 3-50	 BACS 5-80	 BACS 8-11	 BACS 11-15	 3245 R
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3

Red Blue Black Green Purple Hot Pink Hot Yellow Turquoise Lime Green Burgundy Copper Orange Silver Hunter Green Rainbow* Marigold Sante Fe* Roseberry
*Rainbow and Sante Fe additional pricing

Also Available:
2 Tier Chicken Harness Display
30 Pieces – #305

Each DH500 comes with 24 halters and 3 leads. This displayis available with each of our different halter types. Choose which 
halter and colors. Picture above includes multiple DH500 racks with single colors.
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LIVESTOCK

TO ORDER: 800.331.2638

BRASS BOLT SNAP LEADS
& DIE CAST NICKEL PLATED BULL SNAP LEADS
DISPLAY 501	 32 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 3245 R	 3245 R	 3245 R	 3245 R	 3245 R	 3245 R	 3245 R	 3245 R
Qty	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 3142 R	 3142 R	 3142 R	 3142 R	 3142 R	 3142 R	 3142 R	 3142 R
Qty	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2

Ships already assembled! Great Assortment Starter Kit
Products Included:
	 •	 4 - 1 lb. Gel
	 •	 4 - 16 oz. Pints
	 •	 4 - 4 oz. Gel
	 •	 4 - 3 oz. Roll On

**Hot colors & hot multicolor lead ropes additional pricing

DISPLAY DMSO	 16 pieces
Tier 1

Item	 DMSO 1 lb	 DMSO 4 OZ	 DMSO PINT	 DMSO ROLL ON
Qty	 4	 4	 4	 4

ASSORTED LUNGE LINES, ROPE HALTERS
& TRAILER TIES
DISPLAY 502	 37 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 30 R	 30 R	 30 R		  30 E	 30 E	 32 EC	 32 EC
Qty	 1	 1	 1		  2	 1	 2	 1

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 51 P	 51 P	 99 P	 99 P	 98 P	 98 P	 GBT	 GBT
Qty	 3	 3	 2	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3

Tier 3
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 MRH	 MRH		  MRH	 MRH	 MRH		  MRH
Qty	 1	 1		  1	 1	 1		  1
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LIVESTOCK

Visit www.valhoma.com or follow us at:

GOAT HALTERS, LEADS & SHOW COLLARS
DISPLAY 301	 38 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 GHK		  GHN		  GHB		  GL	 GL
Qty	 4		  4		  4		  6	 6

Tier 2
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 131 GSC		  131 GSC		  132 GSC		  132 GSC	 GBT
Qty	 2		  2		  2		  2	 6

GOAT HALTERS & LEADS
DISPLAY 302	 24 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item	 GHK		  GHN		  GHB		  GL	 GL
Qty	 4		  4		  4		  6	 6

COW HALTERS WITH CONTROL CHAIN 
DISPLAY 303	 12 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item		  13 P			   15 P			   17 P
Qty		  4			   4			   4

SHEEP HALTERS WITH ADJUSTABLE 
CHIN & LEADS
DISPLAY 304	 12 pieces

Tier 1
Rung	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Item		  121 SACX		  121 SACX		  121 SACX		  121 SACX
Qty		  3		  3		  3		  3

Red Hot PinkBlue Hot YellowBlack TurquoiseGreen Lime GreenPurple Rainbow* Brown*

Red Hot PinkBlue Hot YellowBlack TurquoiseGreen Lime GreenPurple Rainbow*

Brown GreenBurgundy PurpleRed Blue Black

Hunter Green Hot Pink Hot Yellow Lime GreenTurquoise Rainbow*

Red Hot PinkBlue Hot YellowBlack TurquoiseGreen Lime GreenPurple Rainbow* Brown*




